ING'S
College

LONDON

Date incurred

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive:

Position:

Period:

Location

Shitij Kapur

Vice-Chancellor & President

1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Amount (£)

12/08/2024
13/08/2024
13/08/2024
19/08/2024
21/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
28/08/2024
28/08/2024
29/08/2024
01/09/2024
02/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
10/09/2024
13/09/2024
13/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
25/09/2024
26/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
02/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
16/10/2024
23/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
29/10/2024
3171072024
01/11/2024
01/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
07/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
19/11/2024
19/11/2024

Category
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Trave
Trave
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel

London
London
London
London
London
London
Singapore
Beijing, China
Beijing, China
Shanghai, China
Shenzen, China
Hong Kong
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
London
Portsmouth
London
Liverpoo
Liverpoo
Liverpoo
Liverpoo
Liverpoo
Liverpoo
Liverpoo
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

£106.75
£29.38
£16.40
£94.21
£10.00
£62.20
£5,580.58
£2,007.00
£1656.23
£410.42
£128.67
£198.47
£62.50
£91.80
£12.00
£12.60
£32.55
£51.60
£13.40
£168.49
£390.25
£8.93
£13.60
£15.45
£8.64
£6.95
£49.73
£15.20
£83.99
£271.16
£37.95
£10.20
£18.80
£9.90
£18.50
£45.48
£1.00
£13.86
£14.40
£106.12
£36.69
£19.77
£15.00
£91.74
£100.96
£16.20
£12.80
£13.20
£13.20
£17.40
£19.20



/1172024

2/11/2024

22/11/2024
26/11/2024
28/11/2024
03/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
10/12/2024
13/12/2024
18/12/2024
07/01/2025
10/01/2025

14/01/2025

28/01/2025
29/01/2025

Trave
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Trave
Hospitality
Trave
Trave
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Trave
Hospitality
Hospitality
Trave
Subsistence

London
London
London
London
Birmingham
London
Cranfield
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Delhi, India
Delhi, India

£12.00
£270.70
£62.00
£76.97
£150.95
£23.29
£51.59
£15.00
£22.25
£46.68
£28.46
£16.20
£34.10
£39.02
£1,987.72
£678.54



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
00// €g e Senior Executive: | Rachel Mills
LONDON s I :
_ Position: [ Senior Vice President (Academic)
Period: | 1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)
04/09/2024 Hospitality London £41.50
05/09/2024 Travel Reading £14.40
13/09/2024 Travel Portsmouth £16.45
26/09/2024 Hospitality London £45.66
14/10/2024 Travel Newquay £17.00
17/10/2024 Travel Liverpool £110.00
17/10/2024 Subsistence Liverpool £90.00

13/11/2024 Hospitality London £87.83



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
00// €g e Senior Executive: | Graham Lord
LONDON . ___ . —
e ——— Position: | Senior Vice President (Health & Life Sciences)
Period: | 1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Date incurred

Category

Location

Amount (£)

12/09/2024
12/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/10/2024
03/10/2024
07/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
14/10/2024
17/10/2024
21/10/2024
22/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
26/10/2024
28/10/2024
02/11/2024
06/11/2024
08/11/2024
25/11/2024
03/12/2024
11/12/2024

25/01/2025
28/01/2025

Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Hospitality

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London
Boston, USA
Boston, USA
Boston, USA
Boston, USA
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Phoenix, USA
Phoenix, USA
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

£108.55
£13.99
£132.20
£8,987.88
£25.72
£64.22
£38.50
£165.45
£27.00
£13.98
£12.90
£26.43
£17.80
£8.67
£23.50
£6.48
£15.46
£90.65
£106.28
£10,589.99
£689.38
£106.00
£21.13
£1271.74
£138.12
£126.65
£29.73
£90.62
£20.44
£16.96
£73.13



ING'S
College

LONDON

Date incurred  Category

10/11/2024
10/11/2024

Flight
Accommodation

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: |

Steve Large

Position: |

Senior Vice President (Operations)

Period: |

1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Location Amount (£)
Phoenix, USA £2,286.98
Phoenix, USA £942.84



ING'S
College

LONDON

Date incurred

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: [

Adam Fagan

Position: [

Vice-President (Education & Student Success)

Period: [

1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Location

Amount (£)

07/08/2024
04/09/2024
06/09/2024
07/09/2024
03/10/2024
15/10/2024
17/10/2024
17/10/2024
29/10/2024
30/10/2024
2/11/2024
21/11/2025
27/11/2024
26/11/2024
51/01/2025

Category
Hospitality
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Travel

London
Prague
Edinburgh
Philadelphia, USA
Edinburgh
London
Belfast
Belfast
London
London
Delhi, India
Delhi, India
Delhi, India
London
Manchester

£61.82
£298.00
£173.00
£216.38
£223.50
£41.51
£199.46
£148.00
£45.54
£8.78
£1,149.50
£1,546.42
£688.10
£45.00
£110.85



ING’S
College

LONDON

Date incurred
05/09/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024

Category
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: [

Malcolm Ace

Position: [

Vice President (Finance)

Period: [

1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Location Amount (£)
Reading £91.80
Manchester £136.46

Manchester £54.45



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
CO[ / €g e Senior Executive: | 'Funmi Olonisakin
LONDON = : _ : _
e —— Position: | Vice President (International, Engagement & Service)
Period: | 1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)
16/08/2024 Travel Pretoria, South Africa £29.95
16/08/2024 Hospitality Pretoria, South Africa £61.28
16/08/2024 Travel Pretoria, South Africa £4.24
17/08/2024 Travel Pretoria, South Africa £26.62
17/08/2024 Subsistence Pretoria, South Africa £27.37
18/08/2024 Travel Pretoria, South Africa £31.31
18/08/2024 Subsistence Pretoria, South Africa £18.76
19/08/2024 Travel Pretoria, South Africa £26.80
21/08/2024 Hospitality London £159.86
23/08/2024 Travel London £26.20
25/08/2024 Travel Singapore £3,275.88
25/08/2024 Travel Singapore £146.03
25/08/2024 Travel Singapore £68.19
26/08/2024 Hospitality Singapore £205.33
26/08/2024 Travel Singapore £760.33
27/08/2024 Travel Singapore £658.95
28/08/2024 Subsistence Singapore £181.69
28/08/2024 Subsistence Beijing, China £165.23
29/08/2024 Subsistence Shanghai, China £410.42
31/08/2024 Hospitality Shanghai, China £234.29
01709/2024 Subsistence Shenzhen, China £128.67
02/09/2024 Subsistence Hong Kong £198.47
03/09/2024 Hospitality Hong Kong £266.99
10/09/2024 Travel London £16.60
16/09/2024 Subsistence Lagos, Nigeria £84.78
17/09/2024 Subsistence Lagos, Nigeria £19.16
17/09/2024 Subsistence Abuja, Nigeria £48.10
19/09/2024 Travel Abuja, Nigeria £148.47
28/09/2024 Travel Johannesburg, South Africa £3,508.99
29/09/2024 Subsistence Stellenbosch, South Africa £419.04
03/10/2024 Subsistence Johannesburg, South Africa £176.04
03/10/2024 Travel Johannesburg, South Africa £178.00
03/10/2024 Subsistence Stellenbosch, South Africa £24.32
03/10/2024 Subsistence Stellenbosch, South Africa £24.67
03/10/2024 Subsistence Stellenbosch, South Africa £26.91
04/10/2024 Subsistence Stellenbosch, South Africa £6.27
07/1072024 Travel London £21.98
07/1072024 Travel London £39.00
13/10/2024 Travel London £49.50
13/10/2024 Travel London £52.00
13/10/2024 Travel Nairobi, Kenya £3,361.79
16/10/2024 Subsistence Nairobi, Kenya £78.95
16/10/2024 Subsistence Nairobi, Kenya £84.64
17/10/2024 Travel London £60.60
17/10/2024 Hospitality London £86.90
18/10/2024 Travel London £3.00
28/10/2024 Hospitality London £17.85
14/11/2024 Hospitality London £107.19
16/11/2024 Hospitality London £101.02
22/11/2024 Travel London £30.40
25/11/2024 Travel Wilton Park £18.70
25/11/2024 Travel Wilton Park £28.00
25/11/2024 Travel Wilton Park £46.40

26/11/2024 Hospitality London £8.80



26/11/2024
26/11/2024
12/12/2024
20/12/2024
10/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025
51/01/2025

Hospitality
Trave
Hospitality
Hospitality
Trave
Trave
Trave
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Hospitality

London
London
London
London
Brussels, Belgium
London
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
London

£13.14
£17.60
£72.14
£216.89
£136.05
£39.00
£801.43
£624.04
£134.68
£173.64
£134.00



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
00// €g e Senior Executive: | Bashir Al-Hashimi
LONDON . ____ :
e —— Position: | Vice President (Research & Innovation)
Period: | 1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)
13/08/2024 Subsistence London £6.65
13/08/2024 Travel Edinburgh £136.50
13/08/2024 Travel Edinburgh £16.70
13/08/2024 Subsistence  Edinburgh £650.29
13/08/2024 Subsistence  Edinburgh £7.05
13/08/2024 Subsistence  Edinburgh £12.60
13/08/2024 Subsistence  Edinburgh £7.05
13/08/2024 Subsistence Edinburgh £6.69
14/08/2024 Subsistence  Edinburgh £5.90
14/08/2024 Subsistence  Edinburgh £6.55
15/08/2024 Subsistence Edinburgh £9.90
15/08/2024 Subsistence Edinburgh £8.55
09/10/2024 Hospitality London £253.99
02/11/2024 Travel London £39.94
1/11/2024 Travel Shenzhen, China £77.00
19/11/2024 Hospitality London £53.55
19/11/2024 Subsistence Coventry £145.00
19/11/2024 Subsistence  London £1.15
19/11/2024 Travel Coventry £39.85
19/11/2024 Travel Coventry £7.92
20/1172024 Travel Coventry £40.00
20/1172024 Travel Coventry £9.99
13/12/2024 Hospitality London £204.03
18/12/2024 Hospitality London £57.04

16/01/2025 Subsistence  London £6.78



ING’S
College

LONDON

Date incurred Category

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: [ Lisa Adams
Position: | Vice President (People & Talent)
Period: | 1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Location Amount (£)

Nil return
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