

Senior Executive:

Position:

Shitij Kapur Vice-Chancellor & President

1 August 2024 -	31 January 2025

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
12/08/2024	Hospitality	London	£105.75
13/08/2024	Hospitality	London	£29.38
13/08/2024	Travel	London	£16.40
19/08/2024	Hospitality	London	£94.21
21/08/2024	Travel	London	£10.00
25/08/2024	Travel	London	£52.20
25/08/2024	Travel	Singapore	£5,580.58
28/08/2024	Travel	Beijing, China	£2,007.00
28/08/2024	Subsistence	Beijing, China	£165.23
29/08/2024	Subsistence	Shanghai, China	£410.42
01/09/2024	Subsistence	Shenzen, China	£128.67
02/09/2024	Subsistence	Hong Kong	£198.47
04/09/2024	Travel	Reading	£62.50
04/09/2024	Subsistence	Reading	£91.80
05/09/2024	Travel	Reading	£12.00
05/09/2024	Travel	Reading	£12.60
10/09/2024	Hospitality	London	£32.55
13/09/2024	Travel	Portsmouth	£51.60
13/09/2024	Travel	London	£13.40
22/09/2024	Travel	Liverpool	£168.49
22/09/2024	Subsistence	Liverpool	£390.25
22/09/2024	Travel	Liverpool	£8.93
22/09/2024	Travel	Liverpool	£13.60
22/09/2024	Subsistence	Liverpool	£15.45
23/09/2024	Travel	Liverpool	£8.64
23/09/2024	Travel	Liverpool	£6.95
25/09/2024	Hospitality	London	£49.73
26/09/2024	Travel	London	£15.20
27/09/2024	Hospitality	London	£83.99
27/09/2024	Hospitality	London	£27.16
27/09/2024	Hospitality	London	£37.95
02/10/2024	Travel	London	£10.20
09/10/2024	Travel	London	£18.80
09/10/2024	Travel	London	£9.90
16/10/2024	Travel	London	£18.50
23/10/2024	Hospitality	London	£45.48
25/10/2024	Travel	London	£11.00
25/10/2024	Travel	London	£13.86
29/10/2024	Travel	London	£14.40
31/10/2024	Hospitality	London	£106.12
01/11/2024	Hospitality	London	£36.69
01/11/2024 05/11/2024	Hospitality Travel	London London	£115.77 £15.00
05/11/2024	Hospitality	London	£91.74
06/11/2024	Hospitality	London	£100.96
06/11/2024	Travel	London	£16.20
07/11/2024	Travel	London	£12.80
11/11/2024	Travel	London	£13.20
11/11/2024	Travel	London	£13.20
19/11/2024	Travel	London	£17.40
19/11/2024	Travel	London	£19.20

21/11/2024	Travel	London	£12.00
21/11/2024	Hospitality	London	£270.70
22/11/2024	Hospitality	London	£62.00
26/11/2024	Hospitality	London	£76.97
28/11/2024	Travel	Birmingham	£150.95
03/12/2024	Hospitality	London	£23.29
06/12/2024	Travel	Cranfield	£51.59
06/12/2024	Travel	London	£15.00
10/12/2024	Hospitality	London	£22.25
13/12/2024	Hospitality	London	£46.68
18/12/2024	Hospitality	London	£28.46
07/01/2025	Travel	London	£16.20
10/01/2025	Hospitality	London	£34.10
14/01/2025	Hospitality	London	£39.02
28/01/2025	Travel	Delhi, India	£1,987.72
29/01/2025	Subsistence	Delhi, India	£678.54



Senior Executive:

Position:

Rachel Mills
Senior Vice President (Academic)
1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
04/09/2024	Hospitality	London	£41.50
05/09/2024	Travel	Reading	£14.40
13/09/2024	Travel	Portsmouth	£16.45
26/09/2024	Hospitality	London	£45.66
14/10/2024	Travel	Newquay	£17.00
17/10/2024	Travel	Liverpool	£110.00
17/10/2024	Subsistence	Liverpool	£90.00
13/11/2024	Hospitality	London	£87.83



Senior Executive:

Position:

Period:

Graham Lord

1011:

Senior Vice President (Health & Life Sciences) 1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
12/09/2024	Subsistence	Portsmouth	£108.55
12/09/2024	Subsistence	Portsmouth	£13.99
15/09/2024	Travel	London	£132.20
15/09/2024	Travel	Boston, USA	£8,987.88
15/09/2024	Travel	Boston, USA	£25.72
15/09/2024	Hospitality	Boston, USA	£64.22
17/09/2024	Travel	Boston, USA	£38.50
17/09/2024	Travel	London	£165.45
01/10/2024	Travel	London	£27.00
03/10/2024	Travel	London	£13.98
07/10/2024	Travel	London	£12.90
10/10/2024	Travel	London	£26.43
10/10/2024	Travel	London	£17.80
14/10/2024	Hospitality	London	£8.67
17/10/2024	Hospitality	London	£23.50
21/10/2024	Travel	London	£6.48
22/10/2024	Travel	London	£15.46
23/10/2024	Travel	London	£90.65
23/10/2024	Travel	London	£106.28
23/10/2024	Travel	Phoenix, USA	£10,589.99
23/10/2024	Subsistence	Phoenix, USA	£689.38
26/10/2024	Travel	London	£106.00
28/10/2024	Travel	London	£21.13
02/11/2024	Travel	London	£127.74
06/11/2024	Travel	London	£138.12
08/11/2024	Travel	London	£126.65
25/11/2024	Travel	London	£29.73
03/12/2024 11/12/2024	Hospitality Travel	London	£90.62 £20.44
25/01/2025	Travel	London London	£20.44 £16.96
28/01/2025	Hospitality	London	£73.13
20, 01, 2020	inopitality	London	210.10



Senior Executive:

Position:

Steve Large Senior Vice President (Operations)

1 August 2024 -	31 January	2025

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
10/11/2024	Flight	Phoenix, USA	£2,286.98
10/11/2024	Accommodation	Phoenix, USA	£942.84



Senior Executive:

Adam Fagan

Position:

Vice-President (Education & Student Success)

Period:

1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
07/08/2024	Hospitality	London	£61.82
04/09/2024	Travel	Prague	£298.00
06/09/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	£173.00
07/09/2024	Subsistence	Philadelphia, USA	£216.38
03/10/2024	Travel	Edinburgh	£223.50
15/10/2024	Hospitality	London	£41.51
17/10/2024	Travel	Belfast	£199.46
17/10/2024	Subsistence	Belfast	£148.00
29/10/2024	Travel	London	£45.54
30/10/2024	Hospitality	London	£8.78
21/11/2024	Travel	Delhi, India	£1,149.50
21/11/2025	Subsistence	Delhi, India	£1,546.42
27/11/2024	Travel	Delhi, India	£688.10
26/11/2024	Travel	London	£45.00
31/01/2025	Travel	Manchester	£110.85



Senior Executive:

Position:

Period:

Malcolm Ace Vice President (Finance) 1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
05/09/2024	Subsistence	Reading	£91.80
25/11/2024	Subsistence	Manchester	£136.46
25/11/2024	Travel	Manchester	£54.45



Senior Executive:

'Funmi Olonisakin

Position: Period: Vice President (International, Engagement & Service) 1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Category Location Amount (£) Date incurred Pretoria, South Africa 16/08/2024 Travel £29.95 Hospitality Pretoria, South Africa £61.28 16/08/2024 16/08/2024 Travel Pretoria, South Africa £4.24 17/08/2024 Pretoria, South Africa £26.62 Travel 17/08/2024 Subsistence Pretoria, South Africa £27.37 Pretoria, South Africa 18/08/2024 Travel £31.31 18/08/2024 Subsistence Pretoria, South Africa £18.76 19/08/2024 Travel Pretoria, South Africa £26.80 21/08/2024 Hospitality London £159.86 23/08/2024 Travel London £26.20 Singapore 25/08/2024 Travel £3,275.88 Singapore £146.03 25/08/2024 Travel 25/08/2024 Singapore £68.19 Travel 26/08/2024 Hospitality Singapore £205.33 26/08/2024 Travel Singapore £760.33 27/08/2024 Travel Singapore £658.95 28/08/2024 Subsistence Singapore £181.69 28/08/2024 Subsistence Beijing, China £165.23 29/08/2024 Subsistence Shanghai, China £410.42 31/08/2024 Hospitality Shanghai, China £234.29 01/09/2024 Subsistence Shenzhen, China £128.67 02/09/2024 Subsistence Hong Kong £198.47 03/09/2024 Hospitality Hong Kong £266.99 10/09/2024 Travel London £16.60 16/09/2024 Subsistence Lagos, Nigeria £84.78 17/09/2024 Lagos, Nigeria Subsistence £19.16 17/09/2024 Subsistence Abuja, Nigeria £48.10 19/09/2024 Travel Abuja, Nigeria £148.47 28/09/2024 Travel Johannesburg, South Africa £3,508.99 29/09/2024 Subsistence Stellenbosch, South Africa £419.04 03/10/2024 Subsistence Johannesburg, South Africa £176.04 03/10/2024 Travel Johannesburg, South Africa £178.00 03/10/2024 Stellenbosch, South Africa Subsistence £24.32 Stellenbosch, South Africa 03/10/2024 Subsistence £24.67 03/10/2024 Stellenbosch, South Africa Subsistence £26.91 04/10/2024 Subsistence Stellenbosch, South Africa £6.27 07/10/2024 Travel London £21.98 07/10/2024 Travel London £39.00 13/10/2024 Travel London £49.50 13/10/2024 Travel London £52.00 13/10/2024 Nairobi, Kenya £3,361.79 Travel 16/10/2024 Subsistence Nairobi, Kenya £78.95 16/10/2024 Subsistence Nairobi, Kenya £84.64 17/10/2024 Travel London £60.60 17/10/2024 Hospitality London £86.90 18/10/2024 Travel London £3.00 28/10/2024 Hospitality London £17.85 Hospitality 14/11/2024 London £107.19 16/11/2024 Hospitality £101.02 London £30.40 22/11/2024 Travel London 25/11/2024 Travel Wilton Park £18.70 Travel Wilton Park £28.00 25/11/2024 25/11/2024 Wilton Park £46.40 Travel 26/11/2024 Hospitality London £8.80

26/11/2024	Hospitality	London	£13.14
26/11/2024	Travel	London	£17.60
12/12/2024	Hospitality	London	£72.14
20/12/2024	Hospitality	London	£216.89
10/01/2025	Travel	Brussels, Belgium	£136.05
27/01/2025	Travel	London	£39.00
27/01/2025	Travel	Kuwait	£801.43
28/01/2025	Subsistence	Kuwait	£624.04
29/01/2025	Subsistence	Kuwait	£134.68
30/01/2025	Subsistence	Kuwait	£173.64
31/01/2025	Hospitality	London	£134.00



Senior Executive:

Position:

Bashir Al-Hashimi Vice President (Research & Innovation)

1 August 20	024 - 31 Januar	y 2025

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
13/08/2024	Subsistence	London	£6.65
13/08/2024	Travel	Edinburgh	£136.50
13/08/2024	Travel	Edinburgh	£16.70
13/08/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	£650.29
13/08/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	£7.05
13/08/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	£12.60
13/08/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	£7.05
13/08/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	£6.69
14/08/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	£5.90
14/08/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	$\pounds 6.55$
15/08/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	£9.90
15/08/2024	Subsistence	Edinburgh	$\pounds 8.55$
09/10/2024	Hospitality	London	£253.99
02/11/2024	Travel	London	£39.94
11/11/2024	Travel	Shenzhen, China	£77.00
19/11/2024	Hospitality	London	£53.55
19/11/2024	Subsistence	Coventry	£145.00
19/11/2024	Subsistence	London	£11.15
19/11/2024	Travel	Coventry	£39.85
19/11/2024	Travel	Coventry	£7.92
20/11/2024	Travel	Coventry	£40.00
20/11/2024	Travel	Coventry	£9.99
13/12/2024	Hospitality	London	£204.03
18/12/2024	Hospitality	London	£57.04
16/01/2025	Subsistence	London	£6.78



Senior Executive:

Vice President (People & Talent) 1 August 2024 - 31 January 2025

Lisa Adams

Period:

Date incurred Category Location Nil return

Amount (£)